We will provide the services in a coordinated and expeditious manner to 

support the project deliverables and goals. 

Re:  Maintenance Building, Hunking School 
Date:  7/24/15 

FEE FOR SERVICES 

For this project as defined in SCOPE OF SERVICES, compensation shall be a lump sum fee of four 

thousand, four-hundred dollars ($4,400.00) and will include the following tasks: 

Task 1.  Site Plan Preparation     $2,600 

Task 2.  Construction Administration    $1,800 

Total  Project Costs: $4,400 

Application/permit fees are not included.  

ADDITIONAL SERVICES 

Additional services, if required and authorized in writing, will be billed at the following standard hourly